THE OPTIMAL FULLY-THREADED CHOICE FOR MACHINERY AND
EQUIPMENT IN DIVERSE PRODUCTION ENVIRONMENTS
THEY OFFER VALUE-FOR-MONEY
AND ARE AVAILABLE IN NUMEROUS VARIETIES AND FUNCTIONS
FULLY-THREADED
LEVELLING FEET
139138
144

310
[N]
W1
[mm]
HEIGHT
A [mm]
145144
Ø
A
B
W1
10O10O
10O
E
D1
66 65 34 46,8 15 9.000 HX-FIX066
81 80 39 53,2 15 15.000 HX-FIX081
106 105 39 70,0 15 22.000 HX-FIX106
126 125 40 80,0 15 32.000 HX-FIX126
M12 17.000 17.000 17.000 8.000 5.000 3.000 - 10
M16 - 32.000 32.000 29.000 20.000 12.500 7.500 13
M20 - 49.000 49.000 49.000 48.000 30.000 15.000 17
M24 - 70.000 70.000 70.000 70.000 65.000 35.000 19

180
[N]
230
[N]
310
[N]
W1
[mm]
147146
Ø
A
B
W1
15O15O
10O
80 80 34 15.000 HXT080
105 105 35 22.000 HXT105
125 125 35 32.000 HXT125
150 150 37 65.000 HXT150
*          M24 70.000 70.000 70.000 70.000 65.000 35.000 19
**        M30 112.500 112.500 112.500 112.500 112.500 95.000 24
**        M36 - 162.000 162.000 162.000 162.000 162.000 30
**        M42 - 220.000 220.000 220.000 220.000 220.000 36